Petaluma LDT E [E/2.5(5200')/81]

Petaluma LDT E [E/2.5(5200')/81]

Dist [ Cum | Turn Street Dist [ Cum | Turn Street
0.0 0.0 R [Civic Center Drive 0.0 0.0 R [Civic Center Drive
0.8 0.8 C |Redwood Hwy 0.8 0.8 C |Redwood Hwy
1.0 1.8 L |Smith Ranch Road 1.0 1.8 L [Smith Ranch Road
0.2 2.0 X [Hwy 101 0.2 2.0 X [Hwy 101
0.0 2.0 C |Lucas Valley Road 0.0 2.0 C |Lucas Valley Road
0.8 2.8 R [Las Gallinas 0.8 2.8 R |Las Gallinas
0.6 3.4 R |Windstone Dr (1st Right after 0.6 3.4 R [Windstone Dr (1st Right after
Miller Creek Rd.) Miller Creek Rd.)
0.1 3.4 R |Blackstone Dr. (1st right) 0.1 3.4 R [Blackstone Dr. (1st right)
0.2 3.6 R [Marinwood 0.2 3.6 R |Marinwood
Immediate left onto bike path Immediate left onto bike path
before crossing Miller Creek. Do before crossing Miller Creek. Do
0.0 3.6 L |not cross over 101. 0.0 3.6 L [not cross over 101.
1.2 4.8 R [Alameda Del Prado (cross Nave) 1.2 4.8 R |Alameda Del Prado (cross Nave)
1.5 6.3 L [lgnacio 15 6.3 L [lgnacio
1.8 8.0 R [Sunset Parkway 1.8 8.0 R [Sunset Parkway
0.9 8.9 L [Novato Blvd. 0.9 8.9 L [Novato Blvd.
REGROUP at Stafford Lake REGROUP at Stafford Lake
6.2 15.1 Park 6.2 15.1 Park
4.2 19.3 R [Point Reyes-Petaluma Road 4.2 19.3 R |Point Reyes-Petaluma Road
0.5 19.8 L [Hicks Valley 0.5 19.8 L |Hicks Valley
2.7 22.5 L [Marshall-Petaluma 2.7 22.5 L [Marshall-Petaluma
109 | 334 R [Hwy 1 (REGROUP) 10.9 | 334 R [|Hwy 1 (REGROUP)
6.8 40.2 C [into Tomales (LUNCH OPTION) 6.8 40.2 C [into Tomales (LUNCH OPTION)
0.2 40.4 U [U-TURN after stop 0.2 40.4 U |U-TURN after stop
0.2 40.6 L |EAST on Tomales-Petaluma 0.2 40.6 L |EAST on Tomales-Petaluma
4.9 45,5 R [Chileno Valley Rd (REGROUP) 4.9 45.5 R |Chileno Valley Rd (REGROUP)
9.7 55.2 R [Wilson Hill Rd. 9.7 55.2 R |[Wilson Hill Rd.
2.6 57.8 L [Hicks Valley 2.6 57.8 L |Hicks Vvalley
2.8 60.6 R [Point Reyes-Petaluma Road 2.8 60.6 R |Point Reyes-Petaluma Road
0.9 61.5 X |REGROUP at Cheese Factory 0.9 61.5 X |REGROUP at Cheese Factory
3.3 64.9 L [Nicasio Valley Road 3.3 64.9 L |Nicasio Valley Road
3.9 68.7 L [Lucas Valley Road 3.9 68.7 L |Lucas Valley Road
5.0 73.7 X |REGROUP at Big Rock 5.0 73.7 X |REGROUP at Big Rock
10.3 | 79.0 X [Hwy 101 10.3 | 79.0 X [Hwy 101
C |Smith Ranch Road C |Smith Ranch Road
0.2 79.2 R [Redwood Hwy 0.2 79.2 R |Redwood Hwy
1.2 80.4 C [Civic Center Drive 1.2 80.4 C |Civic Center Drive
0.8 81.2 | End |Marin County Civic Center 0.8 81.2 | End [Marin County Civic Center




